RRW21111/RRW21112/RRW21115
PrimAccurateTM AC/DC Controller with Integrated 700V SuperGaN® GaN FET
Page 1R16DS0635EU0001 Rev.0.01
Mar 11, 2026 © 2026 Renesas Electronics
Datasheet
Description
The RRW2111x is a System-in-Package (SIP)
product that integrates a 700V SuperGaN GaN FET

Page 24R16DS0635EU0001 Rev.0.01
Mar 11, 2026 © 2026 Renesas Electronics
8.	 Ordering Information
Part Number
Options1
Package DescriptionExternal CFG Over-
Voltage Protection
Option
Latch
Conditions CDC
RRW21111-153 Output No Latch Yes QFN8x8 Tape & Reel2
RRW21112-153 Output No Latch Yes QFN8x8 Tape & Reel2
RRW21115-153 Output No Latch Yes QFN8x8 Tape & Reel2
RRW21115-113 Output Latch Yes QFN8x8 Tape & Reel2
Notes:
1.	 For availability of additional options, please contact Marketing.
2.	 Tape and reel packing quantity is 4,000/reel. Minimum packing quantity is 4,000.
9.	 Revision History